Fee Schedule 2022 Spring/Summer Elite

Payment Installment Plan*

Elite:

Uniform fee, partial admin fee totaling \$350 due at time of commitment. Returning Elite Players will pay \$230 without uniform purchase.

Apr 1- \$348

May 1- \$348

June 1- \$348

July 1- \$348

Full Season Upfront Costs for Elite teams March- July 2022*

> Gym Fees: \$360 Admin Fee: \$300 Coach Fee: \$500 Uniform Fee: \$120 Tournament Fees:\$464 Total: \$1774

pay upfront and save \$200!

New Elite player discounted total: \$1544

Returning Elite player discounted total: \$1424

FUNDRAISERS

AVAILABLE TO SUPPLEMENT SEASON COSTS!

Club/Select

Payment Installment Plan*

Club/Select:

Uniform fee, and partial admin fee totaling \$350 due at time of commitment. Returning Club/Select Players will pay \$230 without uniform purchase.

Apr.1- \$324

May 1- \$324

June 1- \$324

July 1- \$324



Full Season Upfront Costs for Club/Select teams March-July 2022*

Gym Fees: \$360
Admin Fee: \$300
Coach Fee: \$500
Uniform Fee: \$120
Tournament Fees: \$367
Total: \$16

pay upfront and save \$200!

New Club/Select player discounted total: \$1447

Return Club/Select player discounted total: \$1327

Recreational

Payment Installment Plan*

Recreational

Uniform fee & partial of admin fee of \$170 due at time of commitment. Returning Rec. players will pay \$50 without uniform purchase.

Apr. 1- \$77

May 15- \$77

June 15- \$77

July 15- \$77

Full Season Upfront Costs for Rec. teams March-July 2022

> Gym Fees: \$180 Admin/Fee: \$100 Uniform Fee: \$120 Tournament fees:\$80 Total: \$480

New Rec player total: \$480 Return Rec. player total: \$360



*installment payments will be auto-drafted monthly for the remainder of season.